66.25
2.00
.75
3.50
64.75
D
C
B
A
D
C
B
A
1345678
12345678FORM NO. DPN004762 REV G
SHEET TITLE:
FORMAT USED ON DRAWING
FORM NO. DPN004762 REV G
3X #1032 BLIND PEM NUT
(REQUIRED FOR TOOLLESS MOUNTING)
INDEX PART NO. DESCRIPTION  QTY
1 5965 5965-PRT 2
2 6141 1
3 6177 2
4 6189_ASIA 1
5 6189_BARCODE 1
6 6189_MAIN 1
7 6189_UKCA-CE-EAC 1
8 6731 LABEL, VERTIV LOGO 1
9 7141 2
10 7320 POLYPRO FR ROLL 2 X 2 CHASSIS 1
11 7427 1
127825-RONGFENG-DUPLEX-BLACK-125V 6
13 7862 25
14 7927 1
15 7952 STRAIN RELIEF, 3/4", .485-.709" BLACK 1
16 7991 4
17 8150 SCREW, 6 X 1/4 PH PAN BLK 4
18 10058450 2
19 10065299 SCREW M4 5MM M/SCREW PH POZI BLACK  1
20 10186528 CH, 2X2, 66, 24 OUT, DPLX, GU 1
21 420441G3 PWA RPDU PWR IN MOD 0RCM 6CT TI 1
22 6157VH POLYPRO, GM, INPUT BOARD 1
23 7140VH POLYPRO FR, BRKR WRAP, 1 POLE, LP 2
24 7345VH NUT, 8-32 HEX W/EXT WASHER, GROUND 5
25 7426VH 1
26 7825Y 6
27 8054VH 9
28 MRIC-RP-1 1
29 PS12-SA PS12 POWER SUPPLY SUB ASSEMBLY - IMPERIAL 1
SHEET NO. DRAWN BY: © 2020 VERTIV GROUP CORPORATION CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.VERTIV AND THE VERTIV LOGO ARE TRADEMARKS OR REGISTERED TRADEMARKS OF VERTIV GROUP CORPORATION
THIS DOCUMENT (AND THE INFORMATION IT CONTAINS) ARE THE PROPERTY OF VERTIV GROUP CORPORATION BY ACCEPTING IT INTO YOUR POSSESSION, YOU AGREE THAT YOU WILL KEEP THIS DOCUMENT AND
ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IN STRICTEST CONFIDENCE AND WILL NOT COPY, RETRANSMIT,USE (EXCEPT SOLELY FOR THE BENEFIT OF VERTIV GROUP CORPORATION), SELL, LEND, OR OTHERWISE
DISPOSE OF SAME, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF VERTIV GROUP CORPORATION, AND THIS DOCUMENT SHALL BE RETURNED TO VERTIV GROUP CORPORATION
IMMEDIATELY UPON REQUEST.
REVISION
1 OF 1 Lac Phan A
REF. DWG: DESIGNED BY: DATE (LATEST REV.)
- - VP4N30AP 11-5-2025
JOB NO: APPROVED BY: 1050 DEARBORN DR
P.O. BOX 29186
COLUMBUS, OH 43229 Lac Phan
rPDU, Monitored Unit Level EC, 30A, 120V, 2.8kW, Vertical, (24) NEMA 5-20R
MARK DATE DESCRIPTION DRAWN BY                             DATE
APPROVED BY                       DATE PE APPROVAL          DATE
RECEPTACLE TYPE VOLTAGE (V) MAX. CONTINUOUS AMPS (A)
12x NEMA 5-20R 100-120V 16 16
12x NEMA 5-20R 100-120V 16 16
INPUT CORD INPUT WIRE COUNT FREQUENCY (Hz) VOLTAGE (V) RATED AMPS (A) MAX CONTINUOUS AMPS (A)
10 FT NEMA L5-30P 2/PE 50/60 100-120V 30A 24A
METERING PARAMETER MEASUREMENT ACCURACY
VOLTAGE +/- 1%
CURRENT +/- 1% - Input Current
+/- 1% - Circuit/Breaker Current
OUTPUT POWER
INPUT POWER
AGENCY COMPLIANCE:
RoHS Compliant
FCC Part 15 Class A Conformance
UL & c-UL Listed 62368-1
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING:
Maximum Operating Temperature: 60C/140F
NOTES:
Unit Dimensions: 66.25in X 2.0in X 2.0in
Shipped Weight: 16lbs (7.26kg)
Mounting Hardware: 7938 Vertical Mounting Bracket Kit; Toolless Mounting
Hardware - Center to Center Spacing: 61.25in & 64.75in